
Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 2

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 1 3 3 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 6

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 4 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 7

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 1 1 3

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rilea Cristian 10/389 36 78 2,17

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 29 57 1,97

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 36 44 1,22

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 24 29 1,21

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 12 12 1,00

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 14 11 0,79

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 9 6 0,67

Un Filo Di Gas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 4 12 2 5 4 10 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 7 4 11

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 11 4 6 4 9 3 3 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 2 6 1 2 0 0 1 3 4 11 4 8 2 6 4 8 1 3 0 0

Rosi Marco (10/430) 4 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 4

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 9 1 0 3 2 4 9

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 5 0 0

Bucci Stefano (06/707) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 23 58 2,52

Niccacci Luca 10/236 27 52 1,93

Bilancini Mino 10/168 19 47 2,47

Rosi Marco 10/430 28 42 1,50

Boeri Flavio 10/196 20 30 1,50

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 9 20 2,22

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 18 20 1,11

Bucci Stefano 06/707 8 19 2,38

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 8 17 2,12

ATPC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 2 4 4 10 4 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 4 2 3 4 8

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 3 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Buratta Federico (10/249) 2 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7

Manucci David (10/443) 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Pintori Diego (10/444) 2 1 3 2 2 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 0

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rociola Luigi 10/721 28 49 1,75

Fasci Andrea 10/373 22 41 1,86

Buratta Federico 10/249 16 18 1,12

Galletti Daniele 10/250 8 10 1,25

Manucci David 10/443 16 10 0,62

Pintori Diego 10/444 21 9 0,43

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 14 7 0,50

Todini Alessandro 10/441 11 4 0,36

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 4 1 0,25



Hakuna Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 4 8 1 3 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6

Presciuttini Luigi (10/867) 4 7 3 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 4 0 0

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pazzaglia Samuele (10/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perni Alessandro (10/304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturi Fabio 10/624 32 50 1,56

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 31 42 1,35

Presciuttini Luigi 10/867 25 35 1,40

Menestò Filippo 10/741 24 23 0,96

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 20 22 1,10

Venturi Luca 10/618 24 15 0,62

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 4 3 0,75

Pazzaglia Samuele 10/627 0 0 0,00

Perni Alessandro 10/304 0 0 0,00

I Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Batini Loris (10/926) 2 4 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 12 2 4 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 2 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 1 2

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 2 2 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 7 2 3 0 0 1 1

Doddi Leonardo (10/549) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 6

Agoumi Amine (10/774) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Batini Loris 10/926 36 89 2,47

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 27 46 1,70

Novelli Valerio 10/303 24 40 1,67

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 21 32 1,52

Doddi Leonardo 10/549 22 28 1,27

Agoumi Amine 10/774 12 13 1,08

Polverini Patrick 10/302 4 10 2,50

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 4 9 2,25

Polverini Manuel 10/205 10 9 0,90

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 8

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 4 5 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 3 4 7 4 11 2 1 2 4 4 5

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 10 2 2 4 9 4 8 2 2 4 9 2 1

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 4 5 4 0 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 0 2 3 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 32 62 1,94

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 34 50 1,47

Baiocco Piero 10/209 32 48 1,50

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 12 29 2,42

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 30 24 0,80

Campone Marco 10/838 20 22 1,10


